	
Thurs. Aug. 28 (day event)
Meet the teacher

Parent Orientation video & Meet the Teacher sign up will be sent to all families in mid August 
All information sent through PLAYGROUND app
		August 2025
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	September 2025
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Tues. Sept. 2
1st day of school

Mon. Sept. 22
No School

	Tues. Sept 23 
            Tentative Date
         School Picture Day

	
	
	
	
	

	Thurs. Oct. 2
Open House Night
And Bookfair fundraiser
5:00-7:00
Thurs. Oct. 9
Eye Screenings

Mon. Oct. 13
No School

		October 2025
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		November 2025
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	Tues. Nov. 11
No School

Fri. Nov. 14
Fall Conferences
3’s, 4’s, PreK

Nov. 26-27
Thanksgiving Break


	
	
	
	
	

	Thurs. Dec. 18
Christmas Program
3’s – 9:00
4’s – 10:00
5’s – 11:00

Christmas Break
Dec. 23-Jan 2


		December 2025

	S
	M
	T
	W
	Th
	F
	S

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	



	
		January 2026

	S
	M
	T
	W
	Th
	F
	S

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31



	Mon. Jan. 5
Return to school

Mon. Jan. 12 & 19
No School

Thurs. Jan. 22
Dad’s Day 
3’s – 11:00
4’s  – 8:45
5’s – 1:45

	
	
	
	
	

	Mon. Feb. 16
No School


Thurs. Feb. 12
Valentines Parties

		February 2026
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Thurs. Mar. 5
Art Show
5:30-7:00

Mar. 16-20
Spring Break
No School

	
	
	
	
	

	

Fri. April 17
Spring Conferences
 3’s, 4’s, 5’s

Mon April 20
No School
		April 2026
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		May 2026
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	Thurs. May 7
Mother’s Day Tea 
3’s & 4’s  – 11:15-11:45
5’s – 2:00-2:30

Thurs. May 21
End of the Year Celebration 3’s– 9:00  4’s-10:00  5’s– 11:00
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